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SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 2 (Cont’d.) 
 
SUPPLY SERVICE OPTIONS AVAILABLE TO CUSTOMERS: (CONT’D.) 
 
3.  NYSEG Supply Service (NSS)  (Cont’d.) 
 

  
Monthly Maintenance 

Charge  
for Customer  

Owned Luminaires 

Fluorescent 
95 Watts+ - 5,000 Lumen 
235 Watts+ - 10,000 Lumen (2 Lamp) 
380 Watts+ - 20,000 Lumen (2 Lamp) 
 

 
$1.83 
1.99 
2.29 

 

Metal Halide 
70 Watt – 4,000 Lumen 
100 Watts - 5,800 Lumen 
175 Watts - 12,000 Lumen 
250 Watts - 16,000 Lumen 
400 Watts - 28,000 Lumen 
1000 Watts - 88,000 Lumen 

 
$2.97 
2.97 
2.97 
2.99 
3.06 
4.96 

 
Note:  The rating of lamps in lumens is for identification purposes only and shall approximate the manufacturers standard rating. 
 
Commodity Service 

 
The charge for Electric Power Supply provided by NYSEG will fluctuate each month as further described in PSC No. 120 
General Information Section 25.I.C., Calculation of the Commodity Charge.  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Received: 09/17/2009 Status: CANCELLED
Effective Date: 09/26/2010

Suspended to 02/14/2010 by order in Case 09-E-0715. See Supplement No. 10. Th e supplement filing date was 10/15/2009
Suspended to 08/14/2010 by order in Case 09-E-0715. See Supplement No. 11. Th e supplement filing date was 02/08/2010
Suspended to 09/26/2010 by order in Case 09-E-0715. See Supplement No. 13. Th e supplement filing date was 07/29/2010
Cancelled by supplement No. 14 effective 09/25/2010


